
 

 

Hotel zona Fuorigrotta 

LHP Napoli Palace, Viale di Augusto 74, Napoli 
https://www.lhpnapolipalace.it/?utm_source=gbp&utm_medium=organic 

Hotel Palazzo Esedra, Piazzale Tecchio 50, Napoli,  https://www.palazzoesedra.it/ 

Hotel Cristina, Via Diocleziano 109, Napoli, https://www.hotelcristinanapoli.com/ 

Best Western JFK Hotel Napoli, Viale J F Kennedy, 143/147, Napoli  https://www.hoteljfknapoli.it/ 

 

B&B zona Fuorigrotta 

Augusto132, Viale di Augusto 132, Napoli 

Anthea B&B Viale di Augusto 122, Napoli   

Sosta Flegrea Via Chiarini, 14 Napoli http://www.sostaflegrea.it/   

Culture Residence Consalvo Otto, Via Consalvo, 8, Napoli,  
https://cultureresidenceotto.hotelsnaples.net/it/ 

 

Hotel zona Mergellina, Chiaia – Santa Lucia 

Hotel Metro 900, C.so Vittorio Emanuele 6, Napoli,  https://www.metro900hotel.com/ 

Grand Hotel Vesuvio, Via Partenope, 45 - 80121 Napoli, https://www.vesuvio.it 

Eurostars Hotel Excelsior, Via Partenope, 48 – Napoli, https://www.eurostarshotels.it/eurostars-
hotel-excelsior.html 

Exe Majestic, Largo Vasto a Chiaia, 68, Napoli , https://www.eurostarshotels.it/exe-majestic.html 

Hotel Miramare, Via Nazario Sauro, 24, Napoli 
https://www.hotelmiramare.com/it/home/#Header_wrapper 

La Ciliegina, Lifestyle Hotel Via Paolo Emilio Imbriani, 30 Napoli https://www.cilieginahotel.it/ 

Hotel Rex, Via Palepoli, 12  Napoli, https://www.hotel-rex.it/ 

 

B&B zona Mergellina, Chiaia – Santa Lucia 

Palazzo Cappuccini, Corso Vittorio Emanuele, 730 Napoli, https://www.palazzocappuccini.it/  

Daily Napoli, Via Chiatamone, 6 – Napoli, https://dailynapoli.it/ 

Napoli Tree, Via Chiatamone, 6 – Napoli, https://napolitree.it/ 

Bourbon House, Via Chiatamone, 6 – Napoli, http://www.bourbonhouse.it/home.asp 

Palazzo Chiatamone, Via Chiatamone, 6 – Napoli, http://www.palazzochiatamone.it/home.asp 

Palazzo Satriano, Riviera di Chiaia, 287 – Napoli, https://www.bbpalazzosatriano.com/ 

Cappella Vecchia 11, Via Cappella Vecchia 11 Napoli, https://www.cappellavecchia11.it/ 

Napoli Day, Via S.M. Cappella Vecchia, 11 – Napoli, http://www.napoliday.it/ 

Orsini 46, Via Generale Orsini, 46 – Napoli, http://www.orsini46.it/ 
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